

28 October 2021

BSE Limited

Corporate Relationship Department
25th Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai - 400 001.

BSE Scrip Code: 524000

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

The Listing Department,
Exchange Plaza,
Bandra- Kurla Complex, Bandra (East),
Mumbai - 400 051.

NSE Symbol: POONAWALLA

Subject: Intimation under Regulation 47 and 30 of SEBI (Listing obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation, 2015

Dear Sir / Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 and 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation, 2015, please find attached herewith Newspaper Advertisement w.r.t. Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30 September, 2021 published in leading English language newspaper (The Financial Express) and in Regional language Newspaper (Aajkaal) today i.e 28 October, 2021.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For **Poonawalla Fincorp Limited**
(Formerly, Magma Fincorp Limited)


Shabnum Zaman

Company Secretary
ACS-13918

Encl: As above

JM FINANCIAL MUTUAL FUND NOTICE



Disclosure of Half – Yearly Audited Financial Results of all the Schemes of JM Financial Mutual Fund (the “Mutual Fund”)

All unitholders of the Mutual Fund are requested to note that in terms of Sub – Regulation (1) of Regulation 59 of SEBI (Mutual Funds) (Second Amendment) Regulations, 2012, the half yearly audited financial results for the period ended September 30, 2021 of all the schemes of the Mutual Fund have been hosted on the website of JM Financial Mutual Fund (the “Mutual Fund”). Unitholders can access the financial results using the path: <http://www.jmfinancialmf.com> – Downloads – Financial.

Place : Mumbai
Date : October 27, 2021

Authorised Signatory
JM Financial Asset Management Limited
(Investment Manager to JM Financial Mutual Fund)

For further details, please contact :
JM Financial Asset Management Limited
(Formerly known as JM Financial Asset Management Private Ltd.),
Registered Office: 7th Floor, Cnergy, Appasaheb Marathe Marg, Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400025.
Corporate Office: Office B, 8th Floor, Cnergy, Appasaheb Marathe Marg, Prabhadevi, Mumbai-400025.
Corporate Identity Number: U65991MH1994PLC078879. • Tel. No.: (022) 6198 7777
• Fax No.: (022) 6198 7704. • E-mail: investor@jmf.com • Website : www.jmfinancialmf.com

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.

REF No. 21/2021-22

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

PRAJ INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN - L27101PN1985PLC038031
Regd. Off. "PRAJ TOWER", S.No. 274 & 275/2,
BHUMKAR CHOWK - HINJEWADI ROAD,
HINJEWADI, PUNE - 411 057.



EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2021

(Rupees in crores except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30 September 2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30 September 2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30 September 2020 (Unaudited)
1	Total Revenue from operations	532.41	918.67	260.24
2	Net profit for the period before tax	46.77	76.57	15.67
3	Net profit for the period after tax	33.34	55.54	11.39
4	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	31.20	53.37	11.42
5	Paid up equity share capital (Face value Rs.2/- each)	36.73	36.73	36.63
6	Earnings per share (of Rs. 2/- each)			
	1. Basic (not annualised)	1.82	3.03	0.62
	2. Diluted (not annualised)	1.82	3.03	0.62

- Notes :**
- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 27 October 2021.
 - The group operates only in one segment, i.e. "Process and Project Engineering".
 - The Standalone unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended on 30 September 2021 are summarized below :

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30 September 2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30 September 2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30 September 2020 (Unaudited)
a	Total income from operations	462.65	796.32	208.37
b	Net profit for the period after tax	26.67	48.23	6.09
c	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	24.98	46.40	6.28
d	Earnings per share (of Rs. 2/- each)			
	1. Basic (not annualised)	1.45	2.63	0.33
	2. Diluted (not annualised)	1.45	2.63	0.33

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and SEBI circular no. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated 5th July 2016. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.praj.net

SHISHIR JOSHIPURA
CEO AND MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN: 00574970

Place : Pune
Date : 27 October 2021



Extract of Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30 September 2021

(₹ in lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30 September 2021	Quarter Ended 30 September 2020	Year to Date 30 September 2021	Year to Date 30 September 2020	Year Ended 31 March 2021
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1 Total income from operations	51,257.62	60,264.73	99,576.83	117,254.82	235,247.75
2 Profit/(loss) before tax	12,645.60	5,042.78	20,748.53	9,745.09	(74,876.86)
3 Profit/(loss) for the period	9,550.62	3,805.15	16,004.51	7,576.60	(55,896.44)
4 Total comprehensive income for the period	11,901.06	3,264.81	18,649.79	7,934.44	(55,838.59)
5 Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 2/- each)	15,290.55	5,390.50	15,290.55	5,390.50	5,392.33
6 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	214,038.11**	269,409.57*	214,038.11**	269,409.57*	214,038.11**
7 Earnings per share (not annualised)					
(a) Basic (in ₹)	1.25	1.41	2.39	2.81	(20.74)
(b) Diluted (in ₹)	1.25	1.41	2.39	2.81	(20.74)

- Notes :**
- Unaudited Standalone Financial Results of Poonawalla Fincorp Limited (Formerly Magma Fincorp Limited):

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30 September 2021	Quarter Ended 30 September 2020	Year to Date 30 September 2021	Year to Date 30 September 2020	Year Ended 31 March 2021
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1 Total income from operations	39,712.17	49,622.17	77,454.15	97,389.41	187,685.10
2 Profit/(loss) before tax	9,834.87	2,713.03	16,121.18	6,094.15	(77,265.03)
3 Profit/(loss) for the period	7,402.96	1,970.55	12,385.27	4,650.12	(57,836.08)
4 Total comprehensive income for the period	7,812.30	2,151.53	12,910.63	4,790.79	(57,541.92)
5 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	188,814.08**	246,140.94*	188,814.08**	246,140.94*	188,814.08**

- * As on March 31, 2020
** As on March 31, 2021
- The financial results of the Companies Act 2013 ("the Act") read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment) Rules, 2016. These financial results together with the results for the comparative reporting period have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles as laid down in Ind AS 34 - Interim Financial Reporting. Any application guidance/clarifications/directions issued by the Reserve Bank of India or other regulators are implemented as and when they are issued/applicable.
 - The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges (www.nseindia.com) and the Company (www.poonawallafincorp.com).

By order of the Board
For Poonawalla Fincorp Limited
(Formerly Magma Fincorp Limited)

Adar Poonawalla
Chairman & Non-Executive Director
DIN No.: 00044815

Place : Pune
Date : 27 October 2021

CIN : L51504WB1978PLC031813

Corporate Office : 601, 6th floor, Zero One IT Park, Sr. No. 79/1, Ghorpadi Mundhwa Road, Pune - 411 036, Maharashtra
Registered Office : Development House, 24 Park Street, Kolkata - 700 016, Phone: 033-4401 7350
E-mail: shabnum.zaman@poonawallafincorp.com; Website : www.poonawallafincorp.com



Motilal Oswal Finvest Limited

CIN: U65100MH2006PLC165469
Regd. Office: Motilal Oswal Tower, Rahimullah Sayani Road, Opposite Parel ST Depot, Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400 025. Tel: +91-22-3980 4200, Fax: +91 22 3846 2333, Website: www.motilaloswal.com

EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021
As per Regulation 52 (8) read with Regulation 52 (4) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

(₹. in Lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended (Unaudited)		Year Ended (Audited)
		September 30, 2021	September 30, 2020	March 31, 2021
1.	Total Income from Operations	5,680	1,157	9,232
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,423	18	3,531
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,423	18	3,531
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,084	86	3,296
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3,520	1,014	7,971
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	7,068	4,936	5,893
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	89,614	49,184	66,598
8.	Securities Premium Account (included above)	78,283	50,099	61,142
9.	Net worth	96,461	53,714	72,086
10.	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	57,299	34,613	76,766
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.59	0.64	1.06
13.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic & Diluted (amount in Rs.)	2.95	0.17	6.28
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve (included above)	90	90	90
15.	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.16	1.06	0.71
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.66	1.06	1.44

- Notes:**
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.motilaloswal.com.
 - Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2021 are in compliance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs.
 - The said financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at its Meeting held on October 27, 2021.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Motilal Oswal Finvest Limited

Sd/-
Ajay Menon
Chairman
DIN No.: 00024589

Place: Mumbai
Date : October 27, 2021

EXXARO TILES LIMITED

Regd. Office: Survey No.-169 & 170, Vavdi Harsol Road, Mahelav, Talod, Sabarkantha-383 305, Gujarat, India.
CIN: L26914GJ2008PLC052518



EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30th SEPTEMBER 2021

(₹ in Lakhs except per shares data)

Sr. No.	Particular	Quarter ended September 30, 2021	Half year ended September 30, 2021	Quarter ended September 30, 2020
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from operation	8944.51	14067.63	6097.72
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	774.15	685.79	483.80
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	774.15	685.79	483.80
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	561.88	485.53	469.14
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	563.78	489.33	469.14
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	4474.11	4474.11	3355.51
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs: 10/- each)			
	1. Basic:	1.38	1.19	1.40
	2. Diluted:	1.38	1.19	1.40

- Notes:**
- The Company's financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved & taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 27th October, 2021.
 - The Unaudited financial results for the quarter/half year ended September 30, 2021 have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the Indian Accounting Standards 34 "Interim Financial Reporting" ("Ind AS 34") prescribed under section 133 of The Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and the policies to the extent applicable.
 - Pursuant to insertion of new clause under Regulation 33, sub-regulation (3), the Company has prepared statement of cash flows for the half year ended September 30, 2021. The statement of cash flows for the corresponding six months ended September 30, 2020 as reported in the Statement have been approved by the Company's Board of Directors, but have not been subjected to review by the statutory auditors.
 - The Company's Operations fall under a single segment "Manufacturing and Trading of refractory ceramic products (Vitrified Tiles)". Hence, Segment reporting is not applicable as per Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) - 108 - Segment Reporting.
 - The Company has completed Initial Public Offer (IPO) of 1,34,24,000 Equity Shares of the face value of Rs. 10/- each at an issue price of Rs. 120/- per Equity Share to non-employee category shareholders and Rs. 108/- per Equity Share to employee category shareholders, comprising offer for sale of 22,38,000 equity shares by selling shareholders and fresh issue of 1,11,86,000 equity shares. The Equity Shares of the Company were listed on August 16, 2021 on BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited. The total offer expenses have been proportionately allocated between the selling shareholders and the Company as per respective offer size.
 - The Company was not mandatorily required to prepare and publish quarterly results up to the period ended June 30, 2021. Accordingly, the figures for the corresponding quarter & six months ended September 30, 2020 and quarter ended June 30, 2021 have been approved by the Company's board of director but were not subject to limited review or audit by the statutory auditors of the Company.
 - The management has made an assessment of the impact of COVID-19 on the Company's operations, financial performance and position as at and for the quarter & six months ended September 30, 2021 and has concluded that the impact is primarily on the operational aspects of the business. In making the assessment management has considered the recoverability of trade receivables, investment and other assets and also considered the external and internal information available up to the date of approval of these financial results including status of existing and future customer orders, cash flow projections etc. and concluded that there is no significant impact which is required to be recognized in the financial results. Accordingly, no adjustments have been made to the financial results.
 - Figures of previous reporting periods have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary to correspond with the figures of the current reporting period.
 - The above is an extract of the detailed of Quarterly and half yearly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and half yearly Financial Results are available on the website of the BSE (www.bseindia.com), NSE (www.nseindia.com) and of the Company (www.exxarotiles.com).

On behalf of the Board of Director
For, Exxaro Tiles Limited
Sd/- Mukeshkumar B. Patel
Managing Director

Date: 27th October 2021
Place: Sabarkantha

Union Mutual Fund
Union Asset Management Company Private Limited
Investment Manager for Union Mutual Fund

Corporate Identity Number (CIN): U65923MH2009PTC198201

Registered Office: Unit 503, 5th Floor, Leela Business Park,

Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400059

• Toll Free No. 1800 2002 268/1800 5722 268; • Non Toll Free. 022-67483333;

• Fax No: 022-67483401; • Website: www.unionmf.com; • Email: investorcare@unionmf.com



NOTICE TO ALL INVESTORS / UNITHOLDERS

NOTICE is hereby given to the Investors / Unit Holders of all the Scheme(s) of Union Mutual Fund that, in accordance with the provisions of Regulation 59 of SEBI (Mutual Funds) Regulations 1996 read with SEBI Circular No. CIR/IMD/DF/21/2012 dated September 13, 2012 and the Scheme Information Document (SID) and Key Information Memorandum (KIM) of the Schemes of Union Mutual Fund, **Union Asset Management Company Private Limited ("the AMC")** has hosted a soft copy of the **Unaudited Half Yearly Financial Results** of all the Schemes of Union Mutual Fund for the period ended **September 30, 2021** on its website www.unionmf.com. The Investors/ Unitholders can view and download the scheme unaudited financial results from the AMC's website.

For Union Asset Management Company Private Limited
(Investment Manager for Union Mutual Fund)

Place: Mumbai

Date: October 27, 2021

Sd/-

Authorised Signatory

MUTUAL FUND INVESTMENTS ARE SUBJECT TO MARKET RISKS, READ ALL SCHEME RELATED DOCUMENTS CAREFULLY.

Statutory Details: Constitution: Union Mutual Fund has been set up as a Trust under the Indian Trusts Act, 1882; **Sponsors:** Union Bank of India and Dai-ichi Life Holdings, Inc.; **Trustee:** Union Trustee Company Private Limited [Corporate Identity Number (CIN): U65923MH2009PTC198198], a company incorporated under the Companies Act, 1956 with a limited liability; **Investment Manager:** Union Asset Management Company Private Limited [Corporate Identity Number (CIN): U65923MH2009PTC198201], a company incorporated under the Companies Act, 1956 with a limited liability.

Copy of all Scheme Related Documents can be obtained from any of our AMC offices/ Customer Service Centers/ distributors as well as from our website www.unionmf.com.

BEFORE THE HON'BLE NATIONAL COMPANY LAW TRIBUNAL CUTTACK BENCH

Company Petition No.: CP(CAA) No.9/CB/2021
Connected with
Company Application No.: CA(CAA) No.3/CB/2021

In the matter of:
The Companies Act, 2013;
And

In the matter of:
An application under Sections 230 to 232 of the Companies Act, 2013;
And

In the matter of:
The Companies (Compromises, Arrangements and Amalgamations) Rules, 2016

And

In the matter of:
Electrosteel Castings Limited (CIN: L27310OR1955PLC000310) incorporated under the provisions of the Indian Companies Act, VII of 1913 having its registered office at Rathod Colony, Rajgangpur, Sundergarh, Odisha 770 017, within the jurisdiction
... Petitioner.

NOTICE OF HEARING OF THE PETITION

A petition under Sections 230 to 232 of the Companies Act, 2013, for sanction of Scheme of Amalgamation of Srikalahasti Pipes Limited with Electrosteel Castings Limited and their respective shareholders and creditors ("the Scheme"), was presented by the Petitioner on the 7th day of October 2021 before the National Company Law Tribunal, Cuttack Bench ("the Tribunal"). As per the Order dated 7th October 2021, the Tribunal directed the matter to be listed for hearing before the Tribunal on Friday the 12th day of November 2021.

Any person desirous of supporting or opposing the said Petition should send to the Petitioner's Advocates at the address mentioned hereunder, notice of his intention, signed by him or his advocate, with his name and address, so as to reach the Petitioner's Advocates not later than two days before the date fixed for the hearing of the Petition as mentioned above. Where any person seeks to oppose the Petition, the grounds of opposition or a copy of his affidavit shall be furnished with such notice.

A copy of the Petition will be furnished by the undersigned to any person requiring the same on payment of the prescribed charges for the same.

Dated: 27th day of October 2021.

Place: Kolkata

Sd/-
(Trivikram Khaitan)
Khaitan & Co. LLP
Advocate for the Petitioner
Emerald House
1B, Old Post Office Street,
Kolkata 700 001

JM FINANCIAL MUTUAL FUND
NOTICE

Disclosure of Half – Yearly Audited Financial Results of all the Schemes of JM Financial Mutual Fund (the "Mutual Fund")

All unitholders of the Mutual Fund are requested to note that in terms of Sub – Regulation (1) of Regulation 59 of SEBI (Mutual Funds) (Second Amendment) Regulations, 2012, the half yearly audited financial results for the period ended September 30, 2021 of all the schemes of the Mutual Fund have been hosted on the website of JM Financial Mutual Fund (the "Mutual Fund"). Unitholders can access the financial results using the path: <http://www.jmfinancialmf.com> – Downloads – Financial.

Authorised Signatory
Place : Mumbai JM Financial Asset Management Limited
Date : October 27, 2021 (Investment Manager to JM Financial Mutual Fund)

For further details, please contact :
JM Financial Asset Management Limited
(Formerly known as JM Financial Asset Management Private Ltd.),

Registered Office: 7th Floor, Cnergy, Appasaheb Marathe Marg, Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400025.
Corporate Office: Office B, 8th Floor, Cnergy, Appasaheb Marathe Marg, Prabhadevi, Mumbai-400025.
Corporate Identity Number: U65991MH1994PLC078879. • Tel. No.: (022) 6198 7777
• Fax No.: (022) 6198 7704. • E-mail: investor@jmf.com • Website: www.jmfinancialmf.com

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully. REF No. 21/2021-22

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

PRAJ INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN - L27101PN1985PLC038031

Regd. Off. "PRAJ TOWER", S.No. 274 & 275/2,
BHUMKAR CHOWK - HINJEWADI ROAD,
HINJEWADI, PUNE - 411 057.



Innovate • Integrate • Deliver

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2021

(Rupees in crores except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended
		30 September 2021	30 September 2021	30 September 2020
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Revenue from operations	532.41	918.67	260.24
2	Net profit for the period before tax	46.77	76.57	15.67
3	Net profit for the period after tax	33.34	55.54	11.39
4	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	31.20	53.37	11.42
5	Paid up equity share capital (Face value Rs.2/- each)	36.73	36.73	36.63
6	Earnings per share (of Rs. 2/- each)			
	1. Basic (not annualised)	1.82	3.03	0.62
	2. Diluted (not annualised)	1.82	3.03	0.62

Notes :

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 27 October 2021.
- The group operates only in one segment, i.e. "Process and Project Engineering".
- The Standalone unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended on 30 September 2021 are summarized below :

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended
		30 September 2021	30 September 2021	30 September 2020
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
a	Total income from operations	462.65	796.32	208.37
b	Net profit for the period after tax	26.67	48.23	6.09
c	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	24.98	46.40	6.28
d	Earnings per share (of Rs. 2/- each)			
	1. Basic (not annualised)	1.45	2.63	0.33
	2. Diluted (not annualised)	1.45	2.63	0.33

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and SEBI circular no. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated 5th July 2016. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.praj.net

SHISHIR JOSHIPURA
CEO AND MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN: 00574970

Place : Pune
Date : 27 October 2021

P POONAWALLA FINCORP

POONAWALLA FINCORP LIMITED
(Formerly MAGMA FINCORP LIMITED)

Extract of Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30 September 2021

(₹ in lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year to Date	Year to Date	Year Ended
	30 September 2021	30 September 2020	30 September 2021	30 September 2020	31 March 2021
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1 Total income from operations	51,257.62	60,264.73	99,576.83	117,254.82	235,247.75
2 Profit/(loss) before tax	12,645.60	5,042.78	20,748.53	9,745.09	(74,876.86)
3 Profit/(loss) for the period	9,550.62	3,805.15	16,004.51	7,576.60	(55,896.44)
4 Total comprehensive income for the period	11,901.06	3,264.81	18,649.79	7,934.44	(55,838.59)
5 Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 2/- each)	15,290.55	5,390.50	15,290.55	5,390.50	5,392.33
6 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	214,038.11**	269,409.57*	214,038.11**	269,409.57*	214,038.11**
7 Earnings per share (not annualised)					
(a) Basic (in ₹)	1.25	1.41	2.39	2.81	(20.74)
(b) Diluted (in ₹)	1.25	1.41	2.39	2.81	(20.74)

Notes :

- Unaudited Standalone Financial Results of Poonawalla Fincorp Limited (Formerly Magma Fincorp Limited):

(₹ in lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year to Date	Year to Date	Year Ended
	30 September 2021	30 September 2020	30 September 2021	30 September 2020	31 March 2021
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1 Total income from operations	39,712.17	49,622.17	77,454.15	97,389.41	187,685.10
2 Profit/(loss) before tax	9,834.87	2,713.03	16,121.18	6,094.15	(77,265.03)
3 Profit/(loss) for the period	7,402.96	1,970.55	12,385.27	4,650.12	(57,836.08)
4 Total comprehensive income for the period	7,812.30	2,151.53	12,910.63	4,790.79	(57,541.92)
5 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	188,814.08**	246,140.94*	188,814.08**	246,140.94*	188,814.08**

- * As on March 31, 2020
** As on March 31, 2021

- The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 ("the Act") read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment) Rules, 2016. These financial results together with the results for the comparative reporting period have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles as laid down in Ind AS 34 - 'Interim Financial Reporting'. Any application guidance/clarifications/directions issued by the Reserve Bank of India or other regulators are implemented as and when they are issued/applicable.

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges (www.nseindia.com) and the Company (www.poonawallafincorp.com).

By order of the Board
For Poonawalla Fincorp Limited
(Formerly Magma Fincorp Limited)

Adar Poonawalla
Chairman & Non-Executive Director
DIN No.: 00044815

Place : Pune
Dated : 27 October 2021

CIN : L51504WB1978PLC031813

Corporate Office : 601, 6th floor, Zero One IT Park, Sr. No. 79/1, Ghorpadi Mundhwa Road, Pune - 411 036, Maharashtra
Registered Office : Development House, 24 Park Street, Kolkata - 700 016. Phone: 033-4401 7350
E-mail: shabnum.zaman@poonawallafincorp.com; Website : www.poonawallafincorp.com



Motilal Oswal Finvest Limited

CIN: U65100MH2006PLC165469

Regd. Office: Motilal Oswal Tower, Rahimullah Sayani Road, Opposite Parel ST Depot, Prabhadevi,
Mumbai - 400 025. Tel: +91-22-3680 4200, Fax: +91 22 3846 2333, Website: www.motilaloswal.com

EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021
As per Regulation 52 (B) read with Regulation 52 (4) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India
(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

(Rs. in Lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended (Unaudited)		Year Ended (Audited)
		September 30, 2021	September 30, 2020	March 31, 2021
1.	Total Income from Operations	5,680	1,157	9,232
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2,423	18	3,531
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2,423	18	3,531
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2,084	86	3,296
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3,520	1,014	7,971
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	7,068	4,936	5,893
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	89,614	49,184	66,598
8.	Securities Premium Account (included above)	78,263	50,099	61,142
9.	Net worth	96,461	53,714	72,086
10.	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	57,299	34,613	76,766
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.59	0.64	1.06
13.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic & Diluted (amount in Rs.)	2.95	0.17	6.28
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve (included above)	90	90	90
15.	Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.16	1.06	0.71
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.66	1.06	1.44

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.motilaloswal.com.
- Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2021 are in compliance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs.
- The said financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at its Meeting held on October 27, 2021.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of

Motilal Oswal Finvest Limited

Sd/-

Ajay Menon

Chairman

DIN No.: 00024589

Place: Mumbai
Date : October 27, 2021

EXXARO TILES LIMITED

Regd. Office: Survey No.-169 & 170, Vavdi Hansol Road,
Mahelav, Talod, Sabarkantha-383 305, Gujarat, India.

CIN: L26914GJ2008PLC052518

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30th SEPTEMBER 2021

(Rs in Lakhs except per shares data)

Sr. No.	Particular	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Quarter ended
		September 30, 2021	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2020
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from operation	8944.51	14067.63	6097.72
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	774.15	685.79	483.80
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	774.15	685.79	483.80
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	561.88	485.53	469.14
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	563.78	489.33	469.14
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	4474.11	4474.11	3355.51
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)			
	1. Basic:	1.38	1.19	1.40
	2. Diluted:	1.38	1.19	1.40

Notes:

- The Company's financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved & taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 27th October, 2021.
- The Unaudited financial results for the quarter/half year ended September 30, 2021 have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the Indian Accounting Standards 34 'Interim Financial Reporting' ("Ind AS 34") prescribed under section 133 of The Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and the policies to the extent applicable.
- Pursuant to insertion of new clause under Regulation 33, sub-regulation (3), the Company has prepared statement of cash flows for the half year ended September 30, 2021. The statement of cash flows for the corresponding six months ended September 30, 2020 as reported in the Statement have been approved by the Company's Board of Directors, but have not been subjected to review by the statutory auditors.
- The Company's Operations fall under a single segment "Manufacturing and Trading of refractory ceramic products (Vitrified Tiles)". Hence, Segment reporting is not applicable as per Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) - 108 - Segment Reporting.
- The Company has completed Initial Public Offer (IPO) of 1,34,24,000 Equity Shares of the face value of Rs. 10/- each at an issue price of Rs. 120/- per Equity Share to non-employee category shareholders and Rs. 108/- per Equity Share to employee category shareholders, comprising offer for sale of 22,38,000 equity shares by selling shareholders and fresh issue of 1,11,86,000 equity shares. The Equity Shares of the Company were listed on August 16, 2021 on BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited. The total offer expenses have been proportionately allocated between the selling shareholders and the Company as per respective offer size.
- The Company was not mandatorily required to prepare and publish quarterly results up to the period ended June 30, 2021. Accordingly, the figures for the corresponding quarter & six months ended September 30, 2020 and quarter ended June 30, 2021 have been approved by the Company's board of director but were not subject to limited review or audit by the statutory auditors of the Company.
- The management has made an assessment of the impact of COVID-19 on the Company's operations, financial performance and position as at and for the quarter & six months ended September 30, 2021 and has concluded that the impact is primarily on the operational aspects of the business. In making the assessment management has considered the recoverability of trade receivables, investment and other assets and also considered the external and internal information available up to the date of approval of these financial results including status of existing and future customer orders, cash flow projections etc. and concluded that there is no significant impact which is required to be recognized in the financial results. Accordingly, no adjustments have been made to the financial results.
- Figures of previous reporting periods have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary to correspond with the figures of the current reporting period.
- The above is an extract of the detailed Quarterly and half yearly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and half yearly Financial Results are available on the website of the BSE (www.bseindia.com), NSE (www.nseindia.com) and of the Company (www.exxarotiles.com).

On behalf of the Board of Director

For, Exxaro Tiles Limited

Sd/- Mukeshkumar B. Patel

Managing Director

Date: 27th October 2021

Place: Sabarkantha

Union Mutual Fund

Union Asset Management Company Private Limited

Investment Manager for Union Mutual Fund

Corporate Identity Number (CIN): U65923MH2009PTC198201

Registered Office: Unit 503, 5th Floor, Leela Business Park,

Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400059

• Toll Free No. 1800 2002 268/1800 5722 268; • Non Toll Free. 022-67483333;

• Fax No: 022-67483401; • Website: www.unionmf.com; • Email: investorcare@unionmf.com

NOTICE TO ALL INVESTORS / UNITHOLDERS

NOTICE is hereby given to the Investors / Unit Holders of all the Scheme(s) of Union Mutual Fund that, in accordance with the provisions of Regulation 59 of SEBI (Mutual Funds) Regulations 1996 read with SEBI Circular No. CIR/IMD/DF/21/2012 dated September 13, 2012 and the Scheme Information Document (SID) and Key Information Memorandum (KIM) of the Schemes of Union Mutual Fund, **Union Asset Management Company Private Limited ("the AMC")** has hosted a soft copy of the **Unaudited Half Yearly Financial Results** of all the Schemes of Union Mutual Fund for the period ended September 30, 2021 on its website www.unionmf.com. The Investors/ Unitholders can view and download the scheme unaudited financial results from the AMC's website.

For Union Asset Management Company Private Limited
(Investment Manager for Union Mutual Fund)

Place: Mumbai

Date: October 27, 2021

Sd/-

Authorised Signatory

MUTUAL FUND INVESTMENTS ARE SUBJECT TO MARKET RISKS, READ ALL SCHEME RELATED DOCUMENTS CAREFULLY.

Statutory Details: Constitution: Union Mutual Fund has been set up as a Trust under the Indian Trusts Act, 1882; **Sponsors:** Union Bank of India and Dai-ichi Life Holdings, Inc.; **Trustee:** Union Trustee Company Private Limited [Corporate Identity Number (CIN): U65923MH2009PTC198198], a company incorporated under the Companies Act, 1956 with a limited liability; **Investment Manager:** Union Asset Management Company Private Limited [Corporate Identity Number (CIN): U65923MH2009PTC198201], a company incorporated under the Companies Act, 1956 with a limited liability.

Copy of all Scheme Related Documents can be obtained from any of our AMC offices/ Customer Service Centers/ distributors as well as from our website www.unionmf.com.

BEFORE THE HON'BLE
NATIONAL COMPANY
LAW TRIBUNAL
CUTTACK BENCH

Company Petition No.:
CP(CAA) No.9/CB/2021
Connected with
Company Application No.:
CA(CAA) No.3/CB/2021
In the matter of:
The Companies Act, 2013;
And

In the matter of:
An application under Sections 230 to 232 of the Companies Act, 2013;
And

In the matter of:
The Companies (Compromises, Arrangements and Amalgamations) Rules, 2016

And
In the matter of:
Electrosteel Castings Limited (CIN: L27310OR1955PLC000310) incorporated under the provisions of the Indian Companies Act, VII of 1913 having its registered office at Rathod Colony, Rajgangpur, Sundergarh, Odisha 770 017, within the jurisdiction

... Petitioner.

NOTICE OF HEARING
OF THE PETITION

A petition under Sections 230 to 232 of the Companies Act, 2013, for sanction of Scheme of Amalgamation of Srikalahasti Pipes Limited with Electrosteel Castings Limited and their respective shareholders and creditors ("the Scheme"), was presented by the Petitioner on the 7th day of October 2021 before the National Company Law Tribunal, Cuttack Bench ("the Tribunal"). As per the Order

JM FINANCIAL MUTUAL FUND NOTICE



Disclosure of Half – Yearly Audited Financial Results of all the Schemes of JM Financial Mutual Fund (the “Mutual Fund”)

All unitholders of the Mutual Fund are requested to note that in terms of Sub – Regulation (1) of Regulation 59 of SEBI (Mutual Funds) (Second Amendment) Regulations, 2012, the half yearly audited financial results for the period ended September 30, 2021 of all the schemes of the Mutual Fund have been hosted on the website of JM Financial Mutual Fund (the “Mutual Fund”). Unitholders can access the financial results using the path: <http://www.jmfinancialmf.com> – Downloads – Financial.

Place : Mumbai
Date : October 27, 2021

Authorised Signatory
JM Financial Asset Management Limited
(Investment Manager to JM Financial Mutual Fund)

For further details, please contact :
JM Financial Asset Management Limited
(Formerly known as JM Financial Asset Management Private Ltd.),
Registered Office: 7th Floor, Cnergy, Appasaheb Marathe Marg, Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400025.
Corporate Office: Office B, 8th Floor, Cnergy, Appasaheb Marathe Marg, Prabhadevi, Mumbai-400025.
Corporate Identity Number: U65991MH1994PLC078879. • Tel. No.: (022) 6198 7777
• Fax No.: (022) 6198 7704. • E-mail: investor@jmf.com • Website : www.jmfinancialmf.com

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.

REF No. 21/2021-22

“IMPORTANT”

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

PRAJ INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN - L27101PN1985PLC038031
Regd. Off. “PRAJ TOWER”, S.NO. 274 & 275/2,
BHUMKAR CHOWK - HINJEWADI ROAD,
HINJEWADI, PUNE - 411 057.



EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2021

(Rupees in crores except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30 September 2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30 September 2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30 September 2020 (Unaudited)
1	Total Revenue from operations	532.41	918.67	260.24
2	Net profit for the period before tax	46.77	76.57	15.67
3	Net profit for the period after tax	33.34	55.54	11.39
4	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	31.20	53.37	11.42
5	Paid up equity share capital (Face value Rs.2/- each)	36.73	36.73	36.63
6	Earnings per share (of Rs. 2/- each)			
	1. Basic (not annualised)	1.82	3.03	0.62
	2. Diluted (not annualised)	1.82	3.03	0.62

- Notes :**
- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 27 October 2021.
 - The group operates only in one segment, i.e. “Process and Project Engineering”.
 - The Standalone unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended on 30 September 2021 are summarized below :

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30 September 2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30 September 2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30 September 2020 (Unaudited)
a	Total income from operations	462.65	796.32	208.37
b	Net profit for the period after tax	26.67	48.23	6.09
c	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	24.98	46.40	6.28
d	Earnings per share (of Rs. 2/- each)			
	1. Basic (not annualised)	1.45	2.63	0.33
	2. Diluted (not annualised)	1.45	2.63	0.33

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and SEBI circular no. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated 5th July 2016. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.praj.net

SHISHIR JOSHIPURA
CEO AND MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN: 00574970

Place : Pune
Date : 27 October 2021



Extract of Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30 September 2021

(₹ in lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30 September 2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30 September 2020 (Unaudited)	Year to Date 30 September 2021 (Unaudited)	Year to Date 30 September 2020 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31 March 2021 (Audited)
	1 Total income from operations	51,257.62	60,264.73	99,576.83	117,254.82
2 Profit/(loss) before tax	12,645.60	5,042.78	20,748.53	9,745.09	(74,876.86)
3 Profit/(loss) for the period	9,550.62	3,805.15	16,004.51	7,576.60	(55,896.44)
4 Total comprehensive income for the period	11,901.06	3,264.81	18,649.79	7,934.44	(55,838.59)
5 Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 2/- each)	15,290.55	5,390.50	15,290.55	5,390.50	5,392.33
6 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	214,038.11**	269,409.57*	214,038.11**	269,409.57*	214,038.11**
7 Earnings per share (not annualised)					
(a) Basic (in ₹)	1.25	1.41	2.39	2.81	(20.74)
(b) Diluted (in ₹)	1.25	1.41	2.39	2.81	(20.74)

- Notes :**
- Unaudited Standalone Financial Results of Poonawalla Fincorp Limited (Formerly Magma Fincorp Limited):

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30 September 2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30 September 2020 (Unaudited)	Year to Date 30 September 2021 (Unaudited)	Year to Date 30 September 2020 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31 March 2021 (Audited)
	1 Total income from operations	39,712.17	49,622.17	77,454.15	97,389.41
2 Profit/(loss) before tax	9,834.87	2,713.03	16,121.18	6,094.15	(77,265.03)
3 Profit/(loss) for the period	7,402.96	1,970.55	12,385.27	4,650.12	(57,836.08)
4 Total comprehensive income for the period	7,812.30	2,151.53	12,910.63	4,790.79	(57,541.92)
5 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	188,814.08**	246,140.94*	188,814.08**	246,140.94*	188,814.08**

- * As on March 31, 2020
** As on March 31, 2021
- The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (“Ind AS”) notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 (“the Act”) read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment) Rules, 2016. These financial results together with the results for the comparative reporting period have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles as laid down in Ind AS 34 - ‘Interim Financial Reporting’. Any application guidance/clarifications/directions issued by the Reserve Bank of India or other regulators are implemented as and when they are issued/applicable.
 - The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and the Company (www.poonawallafincorp.com).

By order of the Board
For **Poonawalla Fincorp Limited**
(Formerly Magma Fincorp Limited)

Adar Poonawalla
Chairman & Non-Executive Director
DIN No.: 00044815

Place : Pune
Date : 27 October 2021

CIN : L51504WB1978PLC031813

Corporate Office : 601, 6th floor, Zero One IT Park, Sr. No. 79/1, Ghorpadi Mundhwa Road, Pune - 411 036, Maharashtra
Registered Office : Development House, 24 Park Street, Kolkata - 700 016, Phone: 033-4401 7350
E-mail: shabnum.zaman@poonawallafincorp.com; Website : www.poonawallafincorp.com



Motilal Oswal Fintest Limited

CIN: U65100MH2006PLC165469

Regd. Office: Motilal Oswal Tower, Rahimullah Sayani Road, Opposite Parel ST Depot, Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400 025. Tel: +91-22-3980 4200, Fax: +91 22 3846 2333, Website: www.motilaloswal.com

EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021
As per Regulation 52 (8) read with Regulation 52 (4) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

(Rs. in Lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended (Unaudited)		Year Ended (Audited)
		September 30, 2021	September 30, 2020	March 31, 2021
1.	Total Income from Operations	5,680	1,157	9,232
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,423	18	3,531
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,423	18	3,531
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,084	86	3,296
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3,520	1,014	7,971
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	7,068	4,936	5,893
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	89,614	49,184	66,598
8.	Securities Premium Account (included above)	78,283	50,099	61,142
9.	Net worth	96,461	53,714	72,086
10.	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	57,299	34,613	76,766
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.59	0.64	1.06
13.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic & Diluted (amount in Rs.)	2.95	0.17	6.28
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve (included above)	90	90	90
15.	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.16	1.06	0.71
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.66	1.06	1.44

- Notes:**
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.motilaloswal.com.
 - Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2021 are in compliance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs.
 - The said financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at its Meeting held on October 27, 2021.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Motilal Oswal Fintest Limited

Sd/-
Ajay Menon
Chairman
DIN No.: 00024589

Place: Mumbai
Date : October 27, 2021

EXXARO TILES LIMITED

Regd. Office: Survey No.-169 & 170, Vavdi Harsol Road, Mahelav, Talod, Sabarkantha-383 305, Gujarat, India.
CIN: L26914GJ2008PLC052518



EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30th SEPTEMBER 2021

(Rs in Lakhs except per shares data)

Sr. No.	Particular	Quarter ended September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Half year ended September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended September 30, 2020 (Unaudited)
		1.	Total Income from operation	8944.51
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	774.15	685.79	483.80
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	774.15	685.79	483.80
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	561.88	485.53	469.14
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	563.78	489.33	469.14
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	4474.11	4474.11	3355.51
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs: 10/- each)			
	1. Basic:	1.38	1.19	1.40
	2. Diluted:	1.38	1.19	1.40

- Notes:**
- The Company's financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved & taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 27th October, 2021.
 - The Unaudited financial results for the quarter/half year ended September 30, 2021 have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the Indian Accounting Standards 34 “Interim Financial Reporting” (“Ind AS 34”) prescribed under section 133 of The Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and the policies to the extent applicable.
 - Pursuant to insertion of new clause under Regulation 33, sub-regulation (3), the Company has prepared statement of cash flows for the half year ended September 30, 2021. The statement of cash flows for the corresponding six months ended September 30, 2020 as reported in the Statement have been approved by the Company's Board of Directors, but have not been subjected to review by the statutory auditors.
 - The Company's Operations fall under a single segment “Manufacturing and Trading of refractory ceramic products (Vitrified Tiles)”. Hence, Segment reporting is not applicable as per Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) - 108 - Segment Reporting.
 - The Company has completed Initial Public Offer (IPO) of 1,34,24,000 Equity Shares of the face value of Rs. 10/- each at an issue price of Rs. 120/- per Equity Share to non-employee category shareholders and Rs. 108/- per Equity Share to employee category shareholders, comprising offer for sale of 22,38,000 equity shares by selling shareholders and fresh issue of 1,11,86,000 equity shares. The Equity Shares of the Company were listed on August 16, 2021 on BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited. The total offer expenses have been proportionately allocated between the selling shareholders and the Company as per respective offer size.
 - The Company was not mandatorily required to prepare and publish quarterly results up to the period ended June 30, 2021. Accordingly, the figures for the corresponding quarter & six months ended September 30, 2020 and quarter ended June 30, 2021 have been approved by the Company's board of director but were not subject to limited review or audit by the statutory auditors of the Company.
 - The management has made an assessment of the impact of COVID-19 on the Company's operations, financial performance and position as at and for the quarter & six months ended September 30, 2021 and has concluded that the impact is primarily on the operational aspects of the business. In making the assessment management has considered the recoverability of trade receivables, investment and other assets and also considered the external and internal information available up to the date of approval of these financial results including status of existing and future customer orders, cash flow projections etc. and concluded that there is no significant impact which is required to be recognized in the financial results. Accordingly, no adjustments have been made to the financial results.
 - Figures of previous reporting periods have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary to correspond with the figures of the current reporting period.
 - The above is an extract of the detailed Quarterly and half yearly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and half yearly Financial Results are available on the website of the BSE (www.bseindia.com), NSE (www.nseindia.com) and of the Company (www.exxarotiles.com).

On behalf of the Board of Director
For, **Exxaro Tiles Limited**
Sd/- Mukeshkumar B. Patel
Managing Director

Date: 27th October 2021
Place: Sabarkantha

Union Mutual Fund

Union Asset Management Company Private Limited

Investment Manager for Union Mutual Fund

Corporate Identity Number (CIN): U65923MH2009PTC198201

Registered Office: Unit 503, 5th Floor, Leela Business Park,

Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400059

• Toll Free No. 1800 2002 268/1800 5722 268; • Non Toll Free. 022-67483333;

• Fax No: 022-67483401; • Website: www.unionmf.com; • Email: investorcare@unionmf.com



NOTICE TO ALL INVESTORS / UNITHOLDERS

NOTICE is hereby given to the Investors / Unit Holders of all the Scheme(s) of Union Mutual Fund that, in accordance with the provisions of Regulation 59 of SEBI (Mutual Funds) Regulations 1996 read with SEBI Circular No. CIR/IMD/DF/21/2012 dated September 13, 2012 and the Scheme Information Document (SID) and Key Information Memorandum (KIM) of the Schemes of Union Mutual Fund, **Union Asset Management Company Private Limited (“the AMC”)** has hosted a soft copy of the **Unaudited Half Yearly Financial Results** of all the Schemes of Union Mutual Fund for the period ended **September 30, 2021** on its website www.unionmf.com. The Investors/ Unitholders can view and download the scheme unaudited financial results from the AMC's website.

For Union Asset Management Company Private Limited
(Investment Manager for Union Mutual Fund)

Place: Mumbai

Date: October 27, 2021

Sd/-

Authorised Signatory

MUTUAL FUND INVESTMENTS ARE SUBJECT TO MARKET RISKS, READ ALL SCHEME RELATED DOCUMENTS CAREFULLY.

Statutory Details: Constitution: Union Mutual Fund has been set up as a Trust under the Indian Trusts Act, 1882; Sponsors: Union Bank of India and Dai-ichi Life Holdings, Inc.; Trustee: Union Trustee Company Private Limited [Corporate Identity Number (CIN): U65923MH2009PTC198198], a company incorporated under the Companies Act, 1956 with a limited liability; Investment Manager: Union Asset Management Company Private Limited [Corporate Identity Number (CIN): U65923MH2009PTC198201], a company incorporated under the Companies Act, 1956 with a limited liability.

Copy of all Scheme Related Documents can be obtained from any of our AMC offices/ Customer Service Centers/ distributors as well as from our website www.unionmf.com.

BEFORE THE HON'BLE NATIONAL COMPANY LAW TRIBUNAL CUTTACK BENCH

Company Petition No.: CP(CAA) No.9/CB/2021
Connected with
Company Application No.: CA(CAA) No.3/CB/2021

In the matter of:
The Companies Act, 2013;
And
In the matter of:
An application under Sections 230 to 232 of the Companies Act, 2013;
And
In the matter of:
The Companies (Compromises, Arrangements and Amalgamations) Rules, 2016
And
In the matter of:
Electrosteel Castings Limited (CIN: L27310OR1955PLC000310) incorporated under the provisions of the Indian Companies Act, VII of 1913 having its registered office at Rathod Colony, Rajgangpur, Sundergarh, Odisha 770 017, within the jurisdiction
... Petitioner.

NOTICE OF HEARING OF THE PETITION

A petition under Sections 230 to 232 of the Companies Act, 2013, for sanction of Scheme of Amalgamation of Srikalahasthi Pipes Limited with Electrosteel Castings Limited and their respective shareholders and creditors (“the Scheme”), was presented by the Petitioner on the 7th day of October 2021 before the National Company Law Tribunal, Cuttack Bench (“the Tribunal”). As per the Order dated 7th October 2021, the Tribunal directed the matter to be listed for hearing before the Tribunal on Friday the 12th day of November 2021.

Any person desirous of supporting or opposing the said Petition should send to the Petitioner's Advocates at the address mentioned hereunder, notice of his intention, signed by him or his advocate, with his name and address, so as to reach the Petitioner's Advocates not later than two days before the date fixed for the hearing of the Petition as mentioned above. Where any person seeks to oppose the Petition, the grounds of opposition or a copy of his affidavit shall be furnished with such notice.

A copy of the Petition will be furnished by the undersigned to any person requiring the same on payment of the prescribed charges for the same.

Dated: 27th day of October 2021.
Place: Kolkata

Sd/-
(Trivikram Khaitan)
Khaitan & Co. LLP
Advocate for the Petitioner
Emerald House
1B, Old Post Office Street,
Kolkata 700 001



I look at every side before taking a side.
Inform your opinion with insightful perspectives.



